6-2008

A BYLAW OF THE RURAL MUNICIPALITY OF BLUCHER, NO. 343 TO AMEND BYLAW 9-99

The Council of the Rural Municipality of Blucher, #343, in the Province of Saskatchewan hereby enacts as follows:

- 1. Bylaw 9-99 is amended as hereinafter set forth:
 - Schedule "B" to Bylaw No. 999 is repealed and the following substituted in is place:

"Rural Municipality of Blucher, #343 Fire Protection Agreement Fee Schedule for service to the Town of Allan

Schedule "B" to Bylaw No. 9-99

? ? \$600 per hour, or portion thereof."

"Rural Municipality of Blucher, #343 Fire Protection Agreement Fee Schedule for service to the Town of Colonsay

Schedule "B" to Bylaw No. 9-99

? ? \$900 per hour, or portion thereof."

"Rural Municipality of Blucher, #343 Fire Protection Agreement Fee Schedule for service to the Rural Municipality of Colonsay #342

Schedule "B" to Bylaw No. 9-99

? ? \$900 per hour, or portion thereof."

	Reeve
SEAL	
	Administrator
Certified a true copy of Bylaw 6-200 adopted by resolution of the Council	08
on the day of, 2008.	
	_
Administrator	-